SKATEKOOTEMNAY

Rank Competitor(s)

Abby-Anne Hughes
Cara Chudak
Hailey Kwok
Bianca Marina
Geneve Miller
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Samantha Bleich

Club

Sparwood Skating Club
Calalta Skating Club
Columbia Valley Skating Club
Kimberley Skating Club
Kimberley Skating Club
Sparwood Skating Club

Shannon Downing

b

SKATECAMNADA

Date: 13-Jan-2019

2019 EAST KOOTENAY INVITATIONAL

Eddie Mountain Memorial Arena, Invermere, BC

Section

BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

7:43:33AM

January 11 to January 13, 2019
Gold Women (Free)

Category Result Summary

40.48
35.37
31.10
31.10
30.48
25.25
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Points

40.48
35.37
31.10
31.10
30.48
25.25

Debbie Mandryk

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



